Under 13 Girls
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Time
0:22:22.45
0:22:29.95
0:22:55.45
0:23:08.80
0:23:16.35
0:23:30.85
0:23:37.40
0:23:42.00
0:23:43.75
0:23:45.65
0:23:46.75
0:23:55.50
0:24:07.55
0:24:15.50
0:24:21.65
0:24:24.75
0:24:28.90
0:24:29.20
0:24:32.75
0:24:35.55
0:24:39.70
0:24:49.10
0:24:52.00
0:25:01.60
0:25:02.00
0:25:03.55
0:25:04.55
0:25:05.80
0:25:06.40
0:25:13.20
0:25:14.05
0:25:14.75
0:25:16.15
0:25:21.60
0:25:23.25
0:25:23.80
0:25:24.40
0:25:29.25
0:25:30.25
0:25:31.70
0:25:32.75
0:25:36.15
0:25:37.75
0:25:41.65
0:25:42.50
0:25:45.85
0:25:45.90
0:25:46.15
0:25:50.25
0:26:10.15
0:26:14.10
0:26:21.80
0:26:23.50
0:26:27.80
0:26:29.00
0:26:31.45
0:26:35.30
0:26:53.05
0:27:05.50
0:27:09.35
0:27:15.85
0:27:21.70
0:27:35.75
0:28:23.75
0:28:42.45
0:29:02.95

Team

Herne Hill Harriers 'A’
Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC'
Ipswich Harriers 'A’

Wreake and Soar Valley AC 'A’
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Tonbridge AC

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Rushcliffe AC'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'
Bracknell AC'A'

Nene Valley Harriers 'A'
Reigate Priory AC'A'

Marshall Milton Keynes AC'A'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'A'
Wreake and Soar Valley AC 'B'
Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A'
Preston Harriers

Newquay & Par AC
Darlington H & AC

City Of Norwich AC 'A'
Charnwood AC'A'

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Wirral AC'A'

Reigate Priory AC'B'

Herne Hill Harriers 'C'
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC'A'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Wakefield District H & AC
City Of Stoke AC'A’

Ipswich Harriers 'B'
Harborough AC

Wreake and Soar Valley AC 'C'
Matlock AC

Sedgefield Harriers

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A’

Legl
0:07:29.20
0:07:26.95
0:07:28.00
0:07:33.80
0:07:22.60
0:07:18.45
0:07:44.35
0:07:41.35
0:08:00.35
0:07:29.90
0:07:17.90
0:07:38.40
0:07:55.35
0:07:54.45
0:07:42.00
0:07:52.15
0:07:45.50
0:07:58.25
0:07:58.70
0:07:52.55
0:07:37.60
0:08:08.45
0:08:30.55
0:07:43.65
0:08:19.10
0:08:02.90
0:07:47.55
0:07:46.20
0:08:05.65
0:08:10.40
0:08:23.05
0:08:00.25
0:07:42.05
0:08:02.30
0:07:34.95
0:08:25.80
0:07:49.45
0:08:37.45

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'B 0:08:17.35

Coventry Godiva Harriers

New Marske Harriers Club

St Albans AC

Vale Royal AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC'A’
Rotherham Harriers and AC
Lincoln Wellington AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Mansfield Harriers 'A'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B'
Notts AC

Bracknell AC'B'

Charnwood AC'B'

Newark AC

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Newcastle Staffs AC

Saffron AC'A'

Rushcliffe AC 'B'

Blackwell And District AC'A’
City Of Sheffield And Dearne AC
Charnwood AC'C'

Nene Valley Harriers 'B'

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & AC 'B'
Wirral AC'B'

Blackwell And District AC 'B'
Amber Valley and Erewash AC'A'
Derby AC 'A'

0:07:50.90
0:07:45.10
0:08:07.65
0:08:10.60
0:08:40.25
0:08:38.90
0:08:09.35
0:08:16.55
0:07:57.40
0:08:14.15
0:07:48.35
0:08:31.65
0:08:17.50
0:08:36.45
0:08:21.80
0:08:14.50
0:07:55.30
0:08:24.95
0:08:29.25
0:08:21.45
0:08:33.85
0:08:21.10
0:08:11.25
0:08:39.70
0:08:21.00
0:08:11.80
0:09:14.40
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(12)
(29)
(27)
(14)
(25)
(19)
(31)
(32)
(26)
(11)
(40)
(63)
(16)
(53)
(36)
(21)
(20)
(38)
(42)
(58)
(33)
(15)
(35)
©

(60)
(23)
(68)
(51)
(24)
(18)
(39)
(43)
(72)
(69)
(41)
(50)
(30)
(46)
(22)
(64)
(52)
(67)
(57)
(47)
(28)
(59)
(62)
(56)
(65)
(55)
(44)
(70)
(54)
(45)
(78)

Name

J Tabraham
J Neal

H Fisher

R Timlock

L Crawford
K Goodge

L Heaton

M Todd Mcintyre
E Holland

S Mair

F Brill

P Roessler
B De Koning
C Searle

| King

J Spilsbury
B Pugh

D Lonsdale
S Briggs

M Noble

G Jermy

O Bonshor
F Handley

E Kearney

F Evered

L Waldeck-Evans
A Davies

C Rogers

C Elliott

A Dickens

H Metcalfe
M Tinwell

S Tydeman
L Clapp

K Parker

E Webster

J Hall

C Robinson
E Smith

F Bennett

C Bennett
N Gallagher
B Latham

L Tickner

A Stroughar
E Crookes
M Bashiruddin
C Spencer

E Giddings
L McNeil

G Ballard

G Newport
C Goulding
C Parris

M Twardochleb
H Magill

L Moore

I Gannon

L Fowler
CCarp

H Knight

H Cross

J Mclachlan
H Newham Else
A Hendley
A Oparinde

Leg2
0:07:34.20
0:07:37.30
0:07:47.15
0:07:50.00
0:07:56.65
0:07:42.50
0:08:12.45
0:08:22.40
0:07:52.00
0:08:04.55
0:08:17.80
0:08:04.55
0:07:58.25
0:07:53.00
0:08:22.05
0:08:09.40
0:08:28.70
0:08:08.55
0:08:20.40
0:08:38.10
0:08:36.80
0:08:21.35
0:08:17.75
0:08:40.70
0:08:24.35
0:08:29.10
0:08:32.70
0:08:40.40
0:08:17.25
0:08:31.40
0:08:13.10
0:08:30.15
0:09:21.60
0:08:41.00
0:08:19.40
0:08:40.35
0:08:18.15
0:08:24.00
0:08:36.90
0:08:20.90
0:09:06.45
0:08:54.35
0:08:27.45
0:08:37.05
0:08:21.90
0:08:28.15
0:08:45.75
0:08:39.35
0:08:13.70
0:08:24.25
0:08:17.05
0:09:02.05
0:08:51.75
0:08:40.85
0:09:04.75
0:09:22.30
0:09:31.40
0:09:34.25
0:08:16.30
0:09:27.05
0:09:32.25
0:08:51.30
0:09:56.30
0:10:41.70
0:10:23.70
0:10:05.05
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Name

L King

M Squibb

T Aldis

H Gamble

R Bell

K Burgess

R Hedley

J Rimmington
A Miller

H Read

C Priestley

L Broderick
C Underwood
N Satchwell
F Miskin-Young
A Brooks

M Davies

A Duffy

J Spry

H Rogers

N Hernon

N Evans

T Brockley-Langfor
| Hodder

K MacKison
E Marchand
E Charnley

E Hulley

A Scott

G Hughes

S Brooke

S Wright

N Berry

H Smith

G Alvey

E Wilson

P Collins

A Fortune

A Leeves

E Alloggan

E Cleasby

B Towers

F Conboy

N Stephenson
L Hayward

E Bennett

E Boswell

P Vick

R Loundes

Y Nutt

K Mair

J Greenaway
A Bolsher

L Welton

S Cotton

| Smith

G York

E Sabin

R Morris

| Tolfrey

A Gawronski
S Taylor

L Ball

M McNicholas
E Rush

V Costa

Leg3
0:07:19.05
0:07:25.70
0:07:40.30
0:07:45.00
0:07:57.10
0:08:29.90
0:07:40.60
0:07:38.25
0:07:51.40
0:08:11.20
0:08:11.05
0:08:12.55
0:08:13.95
0:08:28.05
0:08:17.60
0:08:23.20
0:08:14.70
0:08:22.40
0:08:13.65
0:08:04.90
0:08:25.30
0:08:19.30
0:08:03.70
0:08:37.25
0:08:18.55
0:08:31.55
0:08:44.30
0:08:39.20
0:08:43.50
0:08:31.40
0:08:37.90
0:08:44.35
0:08:12.50
0:08:38.30
0:09:28.90
0:08:17.65
0:09:16.80
0:08:27.80
0:08:36.00
0:09:19.90
0:08:41.20
0:08:34.15
0:08:59.70
0:08:24.35
0:08:41.70
0:09:08.35
0:08:43.60
0:09:09.40
0:09:22.40
0:09:57.55
0:09:25.40
0:09:02.25
0:08:55.30
0:09:25.15
0:09:09.75
0:09:13.85
0:08:38.95
0:08:49.55
0:10:27.75
0:09:08.45
0:09:22.50
0:10:19.15
0:08:59.75
0:09:21.05
0:10:06.95
0:09:43.50
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Name

M Collis

E Dolby
AHill

R Nealon

P Townsend
E De Munck
H Peck

L Edge

R Hammond
F Jones

K Tasker

L Grant

| King

A McMurtrie
S Thorpe

L Hole

A Westwood
A Darbyshire
T Brown

E Hart

E Ledward

L McLoughlin
M Lewis

R Hurst

N Herholdt
TKing

J Watson

L Coulter

I Skelton

H Walker

L Gavaghan
A Condlyffe
E McAllum

B Wallis

R Cook

M Dick

S Glaister

S Rowley

N Milmo

B Clisham

R Whitney

C Durbin

H Dooley

I Curran

N Barlow

A Brooks

F Sutton

A Kemp

L Pearson

F Williams

L Hall

| Here

M Archer-Dytch
L Earl

A Lowndes
N Clarke-Myers
N Britten

A Searston

P Lee

M Champneys-Dav
H Knox

A Herbert

L Hignett

H Wadeson
C Yates

A Morse



